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May 2018 
Dear Parent/Carer, 

Please find below a list of future dates. Letters will follow with more information regarding each event. If any dates change, due to 

unforeseen circumstances, we will inform you.  

Yours sincerely, 

 
Mark Taylor (Headteacher) 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Mon 14
th

 May 2018 SATs Week 

Thurs 17th May 2018 End of SATS-Rounders Match and BBQ 3:15 to 5:30pm 

Fri 18
th  

 May  2018 Prince Harry Wedding Celebration Lunch 

FOFSA –Film Night Paddington Bear 2 

Mon 21st May 2018 

Tues 22nd May 2018 KS2 Mini Tennis 10- 12:30 & 12:30-3:00pm at Debenham High School 

Wed 23rd May 2018 Last Swim for Class 2 (Danube) 

   Cross Country Finals 3:45pm Mellis Common 

Thurs 24th May 2018 Yangtze Class – Church Visit – Organ Project 1:30pm 

 

Mon 28th May 2018  Summer Half-Term 

Thur 31st May 2018 Elite Teaching (The PE Shed - Holiday Club) 

 

Mon 4th Jun  2018 Pupils Back to School 

Tues 5th Jun  2018 KS2 Girls Kwik Cricket – Stardbroke Cricket Club TBC 

Wed 6th Jun  2018 First Swimming day for Class 3(Colorado) 

 

Mon 11th Jun 2018 

Thur 14th Jun 2018 Class Photo for Class 5 and Reception 

Fri 15th Jun  2018 Walk on the Wild Side- sponsored walk 9:00am 

 

Mon 18th Jun 2018 Crucial Crew Year 6 Stowmarket  

Wed 20th  Jun 2018 KS2 Kwik Cricket 12:30 – 4:30pm at Worlingworth CC 

Fri 22nd Jun  2018 FOFSA Jumble Sale 3:15pm 

 

Mon 25th Jun 2018 Bike Ability Year 6 (Mon 25th to Thurs 28th) 

Wed 27th Jun 2018 Yr4 Taster Morning at Stradbroke High School - TBC 

KS2 Rounders Tournament - Hartismere High School 

 

Mon 2nd Jul  2018 KS2 Dress Rehearsal 

Tues 3rd Jul  2018  Yr5 Music Day at Stradbroke High School 

   KS2 Performance 6:00pm 

Wed 4
th

 Jul  2018 Yr6 Intake Day at Stradbroke High School 

Thur 5th Jul  2018 RE Day 

   Governing Body Meeting 4:00pm 

   KS2 Perfomance 6:00pm 

Fri 6
th

 Jul  2018 Sports Day / FOFSA BBQ & Summer Games 

 

Mon 9
th

 Jul  2018  Hollowford Residential Year 6 (Mon 6
th

 to Fri 13
th

) 

Fri 13th Jul   2018 KS1 Framlingham Castle Visit (Danube and Colorado Classes) 

 

Mon 16
th

 Jul  2018 Reports out to Parents during this week 

Thurs 19th Jul  Class moving up day (Nursery and Reception days tbc) 

 

Mon 23
rd

 Jul  2018 

Tues 24
th

 Jul  2018 Last Day of Term 

End of Year Celebration and Cup Presentation - St Peter and St Paul Church 9:30am

 Leavers Assembly 2:25pm   
Thurs 6th Sept 2018 Pupils Back to School 

2018 - 2019 Term Dates  
 

Summer Term 2018 

Begins Tues 17
th

 Apr 2018 

Ends Tues 24
th

 July 2018 

Staff PD Day 16
th

 April 2018 

(Mon) 

 

May Day Mon 7
th

 May – 

School Closed  

 

Summer Half Term 

28
th

 May – 1
st

 June 2018 

 

Autumn Term 2018 

Begins Wed 5
th

 September 

2018 

Ends Wed 19
th

 December 2018 

Staff PD Days 5
th

 Sept (Wed) 

 

Autumn Half term 

22
nd

 – 26th October 2018 

 

Spring Term 2019 

Begins Wed 2
nd

 January 2019 

Ends Fri 5
th

 April 2019 

Staff PD Days 2
nd

 & 3
rd

 Jan 

(Wed & Thur) 

 

Spring Half Term 

18
th

 – 22
nd

 February 2019 

 

Summer Term 2019 

Begins Tues 23
rd 

Apr 2019 

Ends Wed 24
th

 July 2019 

Staff PD Days 23
rd

 April (Tues) 

& 24
th

 July (Wed) 

 

Summer Half Term 

27
th

 May – 31
st

 May 2019 

 


